MODEL PBA50F-3R3 PBA50F-5 PBA50F-9 PBA50F-12 PBA50F-15 PBA50F-24 PBA50F-36 PBA50F-48
MAX OUTPUT WATTAGE[W] 33 50 50.4 51.6 52.5 52.8 50.4 52.8
DC OUTPUT 3.3V 10A 5V 10A 9V 5.6A 12V 4.3A 15V 3.5A 24V 2.2A 36V 1.4A 48V 1.1A
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL PBA50F-3R3 PBA50F-5 PBA50F-9 PBA50F-12 PBA50F-15 PBA50F-24 PBA50F-36 PBA50F-48
INPUT
VOLTAGE[V] AC85 - 264 1f or DC120 - 370 (AC50 or DC70 Please refer to the instruction manual 2.1 Input voltage *4)
CURRENT[A]

Unit type
PB A 50 F -5 -O
Ordering information
1Series name
2Single output
3Output wattage
4Universal input
5Output voltage
6Optional
C :with Coating
G :Low leakage current
(0.15mA max / ACIN 240V)
E :Low leakage current
and EMI class A
(0.5mA max / ACIN 240V)
T :Vertical terminal block
J :Connector type
R :with Remote ON/OFF
N :with Cover
(Only 24V UL508 is acquired)
N1 :with DIN rail
V :Output voltage setting
potentiometer external-
ly
R
1 2 3 4 5 6
PB
A-10
Recommended Noise Filter
NAC-06-472
High voltage pulse noise type : NAP series
Low leakage current type : NAM series
*The Noise Filter is recommended
*to connect with several devices.
Cover is optional
Distribution:
RSG Electronic Components GmbH ■ Sprendlinger Landstr. 115 ■ D-63069 Offenbach/Germany
Tel. +49 69 984047-0 ■ Fax +49 69 984047-77 ■ info@rsg-electronic.de ■ www.rsg-electronic.de
Änderungen vorbehalten / subject to change without noticeDownloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
PBA50F
A
M3
2-M3
2-M3
AC(N)
AC(L)
-V
+V
35
120
1 2
(16.5)
(21.5)